AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | g 1] 2
mmww——-gmm : T REGUTTYTORAURE HASE REE WG |F. “Messicoss’
ONE (1) 26 193
v 43 g pa—t T RGUIRTETERED UV 7 othar ®an Tom 4 cope |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts & Property Management
Mail Stop: P-1042

Washington, DC 20555

TNAME ANG ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ne. sowet county, Sl sns ZIF Coda) ¥ [PA AMENBMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Science Applications International Corporation

10260 Campus Point Drive, San Diego, CA 92121 98 OATED (KK ITEN 11

¢/o Energy Systems Group

1710 Goodridge Drive, M/S 2-5-1 m.g‘m

McLean VA 22102 '

NRC-04-50-095
X s eaves RIS
CODE [FACILITY CODE 9/13/90
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation 1s smenced as st forth in lem 14, The how and date specified for receipt of Offers is extenced, D is not ex-
mnaeg

Otters must acknowieage receipt of this amenament prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(8) By completing t1ems 8 anci 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the otfer
submitted: or (<) By seourate letter or telegram which includes s reference to the solicitation and amenament numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE CESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by wirtue of this amenoment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such changs may be mads by telegram or
letter  Droveded each telegram or letter makes reference tO the $ONCIALION and this amendment, and is received Drior 1O the opening hour and date specified

T ACEBUNTING AND APPROPRIATION OATA (1T equind]
B&R NO.: 0601922030 FIN No.: L15300 Appn No.: 31X0200.600 OBLIGATED AMT: $75,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
V) |5 THIS CHANGE OROER 15 [SSUED PURSUANT TO! (Specify authorty] THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE N THE CON-

TRACY ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON 1"";

CT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
eppropralion date, etc. ) SET F

A
HINITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0).
. THIS SU MENTAL A MENT | IN VAN u |

OTHER (Speci(y (Ype 0f modi/ication and s (hority)

X Mutual agreement of the parties.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor L. isnot. EB 1S required Lo sign this document and return 4 copies 10 the 1ssuing office
14. 0 IBTIONOF AMENOMENT /M IFICATION (Orgonued by UCF section Aeedings, INCIUdING s0UICIIQION/CON (PAC! SubIICt Mailer where leasibw |

The purpose of this modification is to revise Subsection B.2 CONSIDERATION AND
OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE as follows:

Paragraph 2 is hereby modified to increase the amount of funds available and obli
gated for
the NRC FROM $75,000.00 TO $150,000.00. Therefore, the total funds currently available

for payment and obligated to this contract is $225,000.00. The obligated funds are
provided as follows:

NRC - $150,000.00

Pl EPRI - __75,000.00
2010160145 900921 3225,000.00 - TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT
NRC-04 -90-095 PNU
f::n...:':\l OrOVIONd Nerewm . all Lar M1 4na CONTILIONY OF ING GOCUMENt relerenced in | leam 9A or 10A, 43 NEre10107e Changed, remains UNCNANGed 4na In Tull lorce
m‘mrm,. or prni) 16A NAME ANOD TITLE OF COMTRACTING OFFICER (Tyssorprnt
THomas T Kode HAauw
SA ConTiacr Re0ssin/TATIVE nary H. Mpce Lot
vk e & TSCOATE SIGNED gTyATE f 7 TR GRTE SIGNEE
- = .d“ﬁ_&:;______ 9/z
%Am euiAOrited 10 tign) /“S'/? o :’/ \\' { [

L g —
NSN 734001:1%2.3070 N A PP AUNA BN SRR inels o oe
SR LT s s



NRC-04-90-095
Modification No.: One (1)
Page 2 of 2

Paragraph 3 of the above Subsection B.2 is hereby revised to include the
following:

The Contractor shall not submit any invoices for payment to the NRC or EPRI that
exceeds the total obligated amount set forth hereunder. Any invoices submitted
to the MRC for payment shall not exceed 50% of the total estimated cost of this
contract. Likewise, any invoices submitted for payment to EPRI shall not exceed
50% of the total estimated cost of this contract.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.



